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FEEDALL Model 1700 Magazine Bar Feeder 

 

 

 

APPLICATION: Feed from a manually loaded, floor mounted magazine, Steel Tubes.  Tubes will be fed in 
a continuous, diameter-to-diameter stream and escaped, one at a time onto a “V” nest for 
robot pick-off at 43.52” above the floor .The feed rate is 6 parts/minute. 

MAGAZINE CAPACITY: 300 sq.in. – holds approximately 724 of the 0.544”Ø Tubes 

AGITATOR DRIVE: 1/3 HP Motor with 230/3/60 volt-phase-cycle 

PARTS FED (SIZE): Steel Tubes (0.544”Ø x 9.60” Lg.) 

FEED RATE: 6 Parts/Minute 

MACHINE FED: Robot



 

FEEDALL, Inc. • 38379 Pelton Road • Willoughby, OH  44094 • (800) 942-8101 • (440) 942-5710 Fax 
www.feedall.com 

FEEDALL Model 1700 Magazine Bar Feeder 
 

18.00

24.00

3.50

33.00

24.00

7.00
(MIN)

16.00
(MAX)

CONTROL PANEL

2.00

43.52±1

HANDWHEEL FOR
LENGTH ADJUSTMENT

AIR INPUT TO FRL

40 PSI MINIMUM

MOVABLE SIDE PLATE

STATIONARY SIDE PLATE WITH 
HINGED DOOR TO AID IN LOADING

FLOW
PART

4.20

AUTOMATIC, AIR-OPERATED LIFTER

DEVICE TO ESCAPE ONE PART ON
DEMAND FROM CYCLING SWITCH

HARDENED STEEL V-TRACK
WITH PART-IN-PLACE PROX

 


